
 
Comoros 2029 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2029 Monday New Year’s Day 

February 14, 2029 Wednesday End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr) 

March 18, 2029 Sunday Cheikh Al Maarouf Day 

April 24, 2029 Tuesday Feast of the Sacrifice (Eid al-Adha) 

May 1, 2029 Tuesday Labour Day 

May 14, 2029 Monday Islamic New Year 

July 6, 2029 Friday Independence Day 

July 24, 2029 Tuesday Birthday of Muhammad (Mawlid) 

November 12, 2029 Monday Maore Day 

December 3, 2029 Monday Laylat al-Mi’raj 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


